JAPAN POST HLDGS CO LTD NPV

JAPAN POST HLDGS CO LTD NPV

ISIN: JP3752900005 WKN: 617800
Overview
2024/04/18 08:28:53 5Y
Price
8.53 EUR 10.00
Difference (2] 0.90% (0.08)
General attributes 9.00
ISIN JP3752900005
Symbol 6178
Exchange Frankfurt l‘ | l"
Currency EUR 8.00 F
Sector - |
Security type Stock | "I‘
Market cap (m) 27,737 EUR 7.00 |‘N ﬁ’.‘ | J L
Benchmark S&P 500 ( \H ﬂ'r M
Market data I
6.00
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.53 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 8.53 EUR
Low 8.53 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.454 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 9.186 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/03/26 2% Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
Related Futures - 2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

1/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3752900005&ID_NOTATION=146356402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c87001c97c895701e5f8b1bec9dbe0dec812b4901c7356c79a41b860ee3c656d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91e2fc8787f346171&time=1713576242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7654297b6074e8fbcd5c8aed3fa1d62c9c783572ff9d5bb609f73def35f9dbc&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ac9d70afa3406bb5c&time=1713576242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22bb722c742bcdb4a78bdbdfad357eec465f4209d225de83ff7cf2de4496ef94&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=462333034f402e1eb&time=1713576242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31968f60663c8ebdb83326c2a90856d1b3612c29c9a20839a05af35414767b48&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d8dee594eb518646&time=1713576242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6427119ff2175261cc5ff0678494b2f5f1256f76b7fafda31d3b3988bba37868&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=442370aa76593fe13&time=1713576242&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/18 08:28:53

Price
8.53 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +0.48
Beta 0.11
Volatility  25.19

+5.96%

1Y

+15.27%
+1.13
0.12
25.11
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0.90% (0.08)

JP3752900005
6178

Frankfurt

EUR

Stock

27,737 EUR
S&P 500

8.583 EUR
8.53 EUR
8.58 EUR
8.454 EUR
9.186 EUR
0

0.00

2

0

3Y
+19.30%
+1.38
0.05
28.60

5Y
10.00
2.00
\
|
a.00 l |'|J
|
j o
7.00 |‘N ﬁ’# L Jw L
( " iy
|
6.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.73 EUR (10)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.03 EUR (2)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.55 EUR (16)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.74 EUR (24)
9.45 EUR (2024/03/22)
8.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.45 EUR (2024/03/22)
6.40 EUR (2023/08/03)

All listings for JAPAN POST HLDGS CO LTD NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 8.582 EUR  0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 1,424.50 JPY 77.56 3,897
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 8.562 EUR  0.00 8

18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 8.678 EUR  0.00 1

18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:28 8.53 EUR 0.00 2

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146356402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142712211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142712211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356398
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 15:33 9.915USD
09
2024/04/ 19:31 8.502 EUR
18

2024/04/ 08:02 8.552 EUR
18

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147918397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147918397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=430848678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356401

JAPAN POST HLDGS CO LTD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JAPAN POST HLDGS CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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